TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
ANCHORS - MULTI-FIX SCREW
M
U
LT
I-F
IX
 S

Code
Size Ø x Length
L (mm)
Head Diameter
df (mm)
Drill Hole
d0 (mm)
Min. Drill Depth
h0 (mm)
Max. Fixture
Thickness tfix (mm)
Min. Embedment
Depth hef (mm)
INSTALLATION DATA - COUNTERSUNK
Information also applies to other packaging options.
00040TCON 7.5 x 40 11 6.0 45 5 35
00050TCON 7.5 x 50 11 6.0 45 15 35
00060TCON 7.5 x 60 11 6.0 45 25 35
00070TCON 7.5 x 70 11 6.0 45 35 35
00080TCON 7.5 x 80 11 6.0 60 30 50
00090TCON 7.5 x 90 11 6.0 60 40 50
00100TCON 7.5 x 100 11 6.0 60 50 50
00110TCON 7.5 x 110 11 6.0 60 60 50
00120TCON 7.5 x 120 11 6.0 60 70 50
00130TCON 7.5 x 130 11 6.0 60 80 50
00150TCON 7.5 x 150 11 6.0 60 100 50
00180TCON 7.5 x 180 11 6.0 60 130 50
00200TCON 7.5 x 200 11 6.0 60 150 50
INSTALLATION DATA - PAN HEAD
Information also applies to other packaging options.
7580MFPAN 7.5 x 80 13 6.0 60 30 50